
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 23 mars 2024

Meeting n°1 Oceania
291513

FAPF

100m / TCM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.5

1 KAPIKURA Clayton 2511196 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''75 444

2 BEREAU-SUDREAU Matteo 2543716 MIM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''97 400

200m / TCF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.8

1 AYAT Tess 2263938 CAF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 26''72 IR3 790

2 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 MIF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 27''83 700

3 WATHA Sarah 2332712 MIF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 28''07 681

TEHIO Rautaina 2130975 BEF /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

200m / TCM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.8

1 BEREAU-SUDREAU Matteo 2543716 MIM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 26''19 440

2 CONSTANT Noa 2113531 MIM /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 26''26 433

SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

400m / TCM (23/03/2024)   Finale  directe 1

1 BLASQUEZ Milo 2007598 MIM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 60''80 338

TUAHU Tuhiti 2527465 CAM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DQ

SOUPE Nathanael 2536745 MIM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

RT 16.7.1

1 500m / TCF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERNANDEZ Nais 1899742 MIF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 5'17''91 660

CHAUVET Lila-rose 1867225 CAF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNF

1 500m / TCM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 COVILLON Miguel 2073907 MAM /75 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'57''43 D3 311

2 ORNY Stephane 360461 MAM /71 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'57''55 D3 310

3 COVILLON Edouard 2190016 MIM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5'38''14 89

100m Haies (76) / CAF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.3

1 AYAT Tess 2263938 CAF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''66 IR3 818

100m Haies (76) / MIF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.3

1 LAUGHLIN Raipoe 2444876 BEF /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20''39 367

100m Haies (84) / MIM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.3

1 MERVIN Heimoana 1782155 MIM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 20''62 213

Hauteur / TCF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 MIF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m53 763

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m53 1m56

- xxxoxoo-oo-

2 LAMORELLE Timeri 1375258 SEF /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m50 R1 735

1m251m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m53

- xxxoxo----

3 LAUGHLIN Raipoe 2444876 BEF /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m25 500

1m251m20 1m30

o xxxo

Hauteur / TCM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 CAM /07 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 1m75 R3 698

1m701m65 1m75 1m80

o xxxxoo
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Longueur / TCF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 WATHA Sarah 2332712 MIF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m01 (+1.3) 786

+2.54m60 4m70 +1.5 5m01 +1.3 4m80 +2.4

2 GARBUTT Kyara 2125625 MIF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m77 (+1.5) 734

+1.54m77 4m65 +2.9 4m50 +1.8 4m74 +0.0

3 LAUGHLIN Raipoe 2444876 BEF /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m79 (+2.6) 528

+2.63m79 3m74 +1.1 3m25 +3.0 3m06 +2.1

Longueur / TCM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 VARNEY Vaotaki 2039514 CAM /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m01 (+2.5) R3 712

+2.56m01 X +0.7 5m88 +1.7 X +1.7 6m01 +2.6 X +1.9

2 CONSTANT Noa 2113531 MIM /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m24 (+1.3) 552

+1.95m10 5m16 +0.0 5m24 +1.3 5m16 -0.1

3 MERVIN Heimoana 1782155 MIM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m01 (+2.8) 300

+1.93m70 3m93 +1.8 4m01 +2.8 3m69 +1.6

SOUPE Nathanael 2536745 MIM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Triple Saut / MIF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

TEHIO Rautaina 2130975 BEF /11 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPIKURA Clayton 2511196 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m41 670

11m8412m41 12m35 11m50

2 BLASQUEZ Milo 2007598 MIM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m95 466

XX 8m92 8m95

SOUPE Nathanael 2536745 MIM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUUGAHALA Kovieva-malekal 1553512 MAF /89 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m65 IR4 626

10m6510m17 10m28 X 9m77 10m51

2 LAMORELLE Timeri 1375258 SEF /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m25 R6 478

8m257m72 7m92 4m90 - -

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIUFAU Kesiano 1553513 MAM /87 Central Sport 987 P-F 11m75 R2 631

11m11X 10m67 11m75 X X

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE-BRATH Kahaia 2229965 BEF /11 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m60 460

24m6926m60 - - - -

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE-BRATH Kahaia 2229965 BEF /11 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m27 364

19m4321m27 13m95 -

Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUUGAHALA Kovieva-malekal 1553512 MAF /89 Central Sport 987 P-F 33m57 R1 587

XX 30m77 33m57 X 33m42

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPIKURA Clayton 2511196 MIM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m99 622

27m5034m74 34m13 35m99

2 BLASQUEZ Milo 2007598 MIM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 20m88 348

XX 20m88 X

3 CONSTANT Noa 2113531 MIM /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 19m24 318

14m32X 16m04 19m24

POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 MIM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS
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Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 CAM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 42m41 IR4 738

37m5842m41 38m26 X 38m81 41m92

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

BRILLANT Manua 2521432 JUM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIUFAU Kesiano 1553513 MAM /87 Central Sport 987 P-F 34m81 R3 600

XX X X 34m81 32m33

PITO Rooarii Maitoa 2519638 MAM /89 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 MIM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUUGAHALA Kovieva-malekal 1553512 MAF /89 Central Sport 987 P-F 39m70 R1 606

38m7839m70 37m10 X X X

Marteau (7 Kg) / TCM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIUFAU Kesiano 1553513 MAM /87 Central Sport 987 P-F 40m38 R3 588

X40m38 X X 36m94 39m52

PITO Rooarii Maitoa 2519638 MAM /89 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS

DNS

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE-BRATH Kahaia 2229965 BEF /11 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m02 362

20m9319m11 21m02 X

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MERVIN Heimoana 1782155 MIM /09 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17m84 226

X14m24 17m84 16m51

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (23/03/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 CAM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 47m36 R3 639

47m3644m46 42m62 X X 44m93

TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 CAM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS

DNS
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